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Clinton, d 7   3 2 2 1 9   4 2  3 2   3 10  

Hewes, d                     

O'Malley, d       1              

Sanders, d 14 3 6 29 4 2 8 41 3 3 4 8 5 8 10 1  9 27  

Supreme, d   2 1          1       

Herman Steiner 1                    

Steven M. Lafond 2                    

Mitt Romney  1          1  1 1      

Dave Hill    1                 

Mike Gordon        1             

George A. Bush          1           

Nathan R. Draney            1         

John McCain               1      

John Boehner               1      

Rick Perry               1      

Scott Eagleson               1      

Ron Paul                  1   

Gary Johnson               2    2  

James Fisher                   1  

Richard Isaac                   1  

Mart Valencourt                   1  

Beau Murray                     

James H. Freeman                     

Clint Eastwood                     

Jesse Ventura                     

Michael Bloomberg               1      

Joe Biden                     

Newt Gingrich                     

Jeffrey Paduchowski                     

John Douglas Tadeusz                     

Chip O. Velate                     

Gary Weld                     

Esteban Olverez                     

Earnie Barnes                     

Kanye West                     

Harry Plo                     

Scatter     1    1   2 1 2   3  1  
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Clinton, d 2  2   1  7 3 2 2  3 1 2 6  3  6 5 93 
Hewes, d                      0 
O'Malley, d                      1 
Sanders, d 1 2 7 5 5 11 3 17 8 7 4 1 2 20 3 23 3 6 2 13 7 335 
Supreme, d           1           5 
Herman Steiner                      1 
Steven M. Lafond                      2 
Mitt Romney               1 2      7 
Dave Hill                      1 
Mike Gordon                      1 
George A. Bush                      1 
Nathan R. Draney                      1 
John McCain                      1 
John Boehner                      1 
Rick Perry                      1 
Scott Eagleson                      1 
Ron Paul      2                3 
Gary Johnson        1      1  2      8 
James Fisher                      1 
Richard Isaac                      1 
Mart Valencourt                      1 
Beau Murray      1                1 
James H. Freeman       1               1 
Clint Eastwood       1               1 
Jesse Ventura        1              1 
Michael Bloomberg         1      1      1 4 
Joe Biden             1         1 
Newt Gingrich               1       1 
Jeffrey Paduchowski                1      1 
John Douglas Tadeusz                1      1 
Chip O. Velate                1      1 
Gary Weld                1      1 
Esteban Olverez                  1    1 
Earnie Barnes                  1    1 
Kanye West                     1 1 
Harry Plo                     1 1 
Scatter  1    1    2    3  1      19 




